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RAIL

MRS Type Rail

S TYPE RAILS

RAIL TYPE STANDARD cm2 kg/m

MRS 73

MRS 87 A

MRS 125

MRS 221

Special Crane Rail

Special Crane Rail

Special Crane Rail

Special Crane Rail

SIZE (mm)

H

157,00

152,40

180,00

160,00

B

146,00

152,40

180,00

220,00

C

70,00

101,60

120,00

220,00

E

32,00

34,90

40,00

145,00

93,80

108,90

160,20

282,10

73,63

86,80

125,00

221,40

www.beketrailclips.com




